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3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO
OHVALE 110 Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km ._._.
1° Turno Prove Libere 17/06/2017 12:49 . ......

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:07:56 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:26.994 +1.223 13:11:17.830
(72) Edoardo LIGUORI 2 1:26.810 +1.039 13:12:44.640
1 1:23.813 +1.937 13:11:45.094 3 1:26.222 +0.451 13:14:10.862
2 1:21.992 +0.116 13:13:07.086 4 1:25.771 13:15:36.633
3 1:21.876 13:14:28.962 5 1:27.579 +1.808 13:17:04.212
4 1:22.382 +0.506 13:15:51.344 6 1:26.369 +0.598 13:18:30.581
5 1:26.204 +4.328 13:17:17.548
(120) Nicholas PIGHIN
(20) Elia FURLAN 1 1:28.086 +1.850 13:11:43.156
1 1:22.440 +0.070 13:11:19.650 2 1:26.809 +0.573 13:13:09.965
2 1:23.118 +0.748 13:12:42.768 3 1:26.236 13:14:36.201
3 1:22.704 +0.334 13:14:05.472 4 1:26.571 +0.335 13:16:02.772
4 1:22.370 13:15:27.842 5 1:26.772 +0.536 13:17:29.544
5 1:23.029 +0.659 13:16:50.871
6 1:22.382 +0.012 13:18:13.253 (60) Wind SVEN
1 1:28.308 +1.249 13:11:39.508
(34) Jaka GORJAN 2 1:27.847 +0.788 13:13:07.355
1 1:22.889 +0.388 13:11:19.946 3 1:27.059 13:14:34.414
2 1:22.801 +0.300 13:12:42.747 4 1:27.751 +0.692 13:16:02.165
3 1:22.659 +0.158 13:14:05.406 5 1:27.882 +0.823 13:17:30.047
4 1:22.538 +0.037 13:15:27.944
5 1:22.927 +0.426 13:16:50.871
6 1:22.501 13:18:13.372
(12) Samuele SANTI
1 1:26.112 +3.609 13:11:41.166
2 1:24.512 +2.009 13:13:05.678
3 1:24.234 +1.731 13:14:29.912
4 1:22.503 13:15:52.415
5 1:24.367 +1.864 13:17:16.782
(46) Nicola TONOLO
1 1:23.163 +0.394 13:11:20.622
2 1:23.075 +0.306 13:12:43.697
3 1:22.769 13:14:06.466
4 1:23.156 +0.387 13:15:29.622
(26) Lorenzo FRASCA
1 4:20.693 +2:57.510 13:14:30.258
2 1:23.495 +0.312 13:15:563.753
3 1:23.183 13:17:16.936
(18) Pablo OLIVARES
1 1:24.183 +0.954 13:11:15.417
2 1:23.283 +0.054 13:12:38.700
3 1:23.229 13:14:01.929
4 1:23.340 +0.111 13:15:25.269
5 1:23.512 +0.283 13:16:48.781
6 1:24.798 +1.569 13:18:13.579
(47) Antonio TORRES
1 1:26.263 +2.527 13:11:17.559
2 1:24.072 +0.336 13:12:41.631
3 1:23.736 13:14:05.367
4 1:23.879 +0.143 13:15:29.246
5 1:23.779 +0.043 13:16:53.025
6 1:23.824 +0.088 13:18:16.849
(28) Marios Fourthiotis SPIRIDON
1 1:24.791 +0.582 13:12:04.682
2 1:24.440 +0.231 13:13:29.122
3 1:24.460 +0.251 13:14:53.582
4 1:24.209 13:16:17.791
5 1:24.413 +0.204 13:17:42.204
(16) Lorenzo GIRARDI
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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